w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
CPU CARD
1-�
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD

.1
4
Ordering Information
PXAGP-13S-RS-R40	 13 Slot Backplane with 1 AGP and 7 PCI optional 5 ISA Bus
PISA-KIT01-RS	 PCI to ISA Bridge for PCIAGP and PXAGP Backplane
RACK-305G	 4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
RACK-360G	 4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
RACK-814G	 4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
RACK-3000G	 4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
Ordering Information
PCIAGP-13S2-RS-R40   13 Slot Backplane with 1 AGP and 4 PCI optional 7 ISA Bus
PISA-KIT01-RS	     PCI to ISA Bridge for PCIAGP and PXAGP Backplane
RACK-305G	     4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
RACK-360G	     4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
RACK-814G	     4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
RACK-3000G	     4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
Ordering Information
PXAGP-13S3-RS-R40	13 Slot Backplane with 1 AGP and 11 PCI Bus
RACK-305G	 4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
RACK-360G	 4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
RACK-814G	 4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis
RACK-3000G	 4U Rack-mount Industrial Chassis